
VALPOCENTER 09 03 25 Motocross - 3 Crono Exp Fast

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 67 BORZ L. 1:34.414
Migliore

1 2:15.732 12:08:47.729

2 1:34.414 12:10:22.143

3 2:18.434 12:12:40.577

4 1:34.528 12:14:15.105

5 1:34.711 12:15:49.816

6 2:16.393 12:18:06.209

7 1:34.919 12:19:41.128

8 1:34.772 12:21:15.900

 Po. 2 - # 98 BORZ N. + 03.256
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.480 12:08:49.327

2 1:54.891 12:10:44.218

3 1:38.268 12:12:22.486

4 1:53.496 12:14:15.982

5 1:53.768 12:16:09.750

6 1:37.932 12:17:47.682

7 1:59.117 12:19:46.799

8 1:37.670 12:21:24.469

 Po. 3 - # 181 DALDOSSO C. + 04.847
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.307 12:08:03.786

2 1:39.361 12:09:43.147

3 1:39.261 12:11:22.408

4 1:39.418 12:13:01.826

5 2:00.151 12:15:01.977

6 1:49.315 12:16:51.292

7 1:48.680 12:18:39.972

 Po. 4 - # 7 BAZZAN M. + 07.256
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.407 12:08:32.600

2 1:44.395 12:10:16.995

3 1:43.926 12:12:00.921

4 1:48.917 12:13:49.838

5 1:42.108 12:15:31.946

6 1:42.452 12:17:14.398

7 1:50.061 12:19:04.459

8 1:41.670 12:20:46.129

9 1:41.904 12:22:28.033

 Po. 5 - # 77 MONTIOLI M. + 09.893
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.709 12:08:18.286

2 1:46.333 12:10:04.619

3 1:46.480 12:11:51.099

4 1:46.468 12:13:37.567

5 2:03.677 12:15:41.244

6 1:44.307 12:17:25.551

7 2:01.168 12:19:26.719

8 1:45.250 12:21:11.969

 Po. 6 - # 808 IORI G. + 10.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.247 12:08:29.406

2 1:50.007 12:10:19.413

3 1:46.298 12:12:05.711

4 1:45.447 12:13:51.158

5 1:44.784 12:15:35.942

6 1:45.133 12:17:21.075

7 1:45.341 12:19:06.416

Fastest lap: 1:34.414
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